Domain : neepco.abcprocure.com
L L —— i, e e

Parent department: North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Limited - NEEPCO

View APO/LOI

APOQO/LOI details

APO/LOI Id T 662

APO/LOI Number ;' QP/CnP/F/E/LAN-AMC/2034/Vol-11/243 Department . Contracts and Procurement Shillong
dtd.07/05/2018

Subject : AMC of LAN System at different Company Name : Technology Horizon
Locations of NEEPCO

Company Address . Block B, Bhaskarnagar, Near Sani
Mandir Lane, Guwahati-781018

Delivery Schedule . 2(two ) years from the date of taking Terms and Conditions : As per attached terms and conditions of LOI
over of maintenance service after
award of Contract

Contract value(INR) : 1426123.00 APO/LOI Ack. period :10/05/2018 17:00:00
Comment
Form Details
Sr.No Form Name
1 Price Schedule

Price Schedule

Applicable Total Total amount in
. taxes amount in Rs. Inclusive of
Basic Amount Rs.

Group of Item UOM Quantity/Period  annual of taxes Inclusive of Allocated Revised



Work

GROUP-A

GROUP-B

GROUP-C

GROUP-D

GROUP-E

GROUP-F

Description

AMC of
LAN
system at
NEEPCO
Corporate
Office
Shillong
under
Group-A

AMC of
LAN
system at
KHEP
under
Group-B

AMC of
LAN
system at
AGTCCP
under
Group-C

AMC of
LAN
system at
AGBP
under
Group-D

AMC of
LAN
system at
RHEP
under
Group-E

AMC of
LAN
system at
TGBP
under
Group-F

Yearly

Yearly

Yearly

Yearly

Yearly

Yearly

of Contract

2

rate in
Rs

300000

243000

175000

114900

188000

120000

&duties in
Y%age
(GST)

18

18

18

18

18

18

& duties
in Rs

54000.00

43740.00

31500.00

20682.00

33840.00

21600.00

applicable
taxes &
duties in Rs

708000.00

573480.00

413000.00

271164.00

443680.00

283200.00

applicable taxes
& duties in Rs in
words

SEVEN LAKH
EIGHT
THOUSAND

FIVE LAKH
SEVENTY-THREE
THOUSAND
FOUR
HUNDRED and
EIGHTY

FOUR LAKH
THIRTEEN
THOUSAND

TWO LAKH
SEVENTY-ONE
THOUSAND
ONE HUNDRED
and
SIXTY-FOUR

FOUR LAKH
FORTY-THREE
THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED and
EIGHTY

TWO LAKH
EIGHTY-THREE
THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED

Quantity

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

Amount

407311.00

297311.00

237568.00

161544.00

174281.00

148108.00



Ack. Status
Bank Guarantee Details:

PBG Amount (In Rs.)
PBG Amount (In %)

Comment : -

Download document

Sr. No. Document name

1 LOI Terms & Conditions AMC LAN.pdf

Pending

Document brief

Terms and conditions of LOI

2692524.00

Size (in MB)

0.317

Date and time

07/05/2018 17:01:17

1426123.00

Status

Approved



