neepco.abcprocure.com Domain: Parent department: North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Limited - NEEPCO

: 662



View APO/LOI

APO/LOI details

APO/LOI Id

: QP/CnP/F/E/LAN-AMC/2034/Vol-II/243 APO/LOI Number : Contracts and Procurement Shillong Department dtd.07/05/2018

Subject : AMC of LAN System at different Company Name : Technology Horizon Locations of NEEPCO

: Block B, Bhaskarnagar, Near Sani Mandir Lane, Guwahati-781018 Company Address

Delivery Schedule 2(two) years from the date of taking over of maintenance service after : As per attached terms and conditions of LOI Terms and Conditions

award of Contract

Contract value(INR) APO/LOI Ack. period : 10/05/2018 17:00:00 : 1426123.00

Comment

Form Details

Sr.No	Form Name
1	Price Schedule

Price Schedule	
----------------	--

1/3.		Group of	Item	UOM	Quantity/Period	Basic annual	Applicable taxes	Amount of taxes	Total amount in Rs. Inclusive of	Total amount in Rs. Inclusive of	Allocated	Revised
------	--	----------	------	-----	-----------------	-----------------	------------------	-----------------	----------------------------------	-------------------------------------	-----------	---------

Work	Description		of Contract	rate in Rs	&duties in %age (GST)	& duties in Rs	applicable taxes & duties in Rs	applicable taxes & duties in Rs in words	Quantity	Amount
GROUP-A	AMC of LAN system at NEEPCO Corporate Office Shillong under Group-A	Yearly	2	300000	18	54000.00	708000.00	SEVEN LAKH EIGHT THOUSAND	2.00	407311.00
GROUP-B	AMC of LAN system at KHEP under Group-B	Yearly	2	243000	18	43740.00	573480.00	FIVE LAKH SEVENTY-THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED and EIGHTY	2.00	297311.00
GROUP-C	AMC of LAN system at AGTCCP under Group-C	Yearly	2	175000	18	31500.00	413000.00	FOUR LAKH THIRTEEN THOUSAND	2.00	237568.00
GROUP-D	AMC of LAN system at AGBP under Group-D	Yearly	2	114900	18	20682.00	271164.00	TWO LAKH SEVENTY-ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED and SIXTY-FOUR	2.00	161544.0
GROUP-E	AMC of LAN system at RHEP under Group-E	Yearly	2	188000	18	33840.00	443680.00	FOUR LAKH FORTY-THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED and EIGHTY	2.00	174281.00
GROUP-F	AMC of LAN system at TGBP under Group-F	Yearly	2	120000	18	21600.00	283200.00	TWO LAKH EIGHTY-THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED	2.00	148108.00

2692524.00 1426123.00

Ack. Status : Pending

Bank Guarantee Details:

PBG Amount (In Rs.)

PBG Amount (In %) :

Comment : -

Download document

Sr. No.	Document name	Document brief	Size (in MB)	Date and time	Status
1	LOI Terms & Conditions AMC LAN.pdf	Terms and conditions of LOI	0.317	07/05/2018 17:01:17	Approved